
Old Guildfordians Mundaring Hockey Club
powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Turf Men: Training Timetable

Venue: Guildford Grammar School Hockey Facility

 Date  Time

 Mon 06 Mar 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 13 Mar 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 20 Mar 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 27 Mar 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 03 Apr 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 10 Apr 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 17 Apr 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 24 Apr 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 01 May 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 08 May 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 15 May 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 22 May 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 29 May 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 05 Jun 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 12 Jun 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 19 Jun 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 26 Jun 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 03 Jul 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 10 Jul 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 17 Jul 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 24 Jul 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 31 Jul 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 07 Aug 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 14 Aug 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 21 Aug 2023  19:30 - 20:30
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 Mon 28 Aug 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 04 Sep 2023  19:30 - 20:30

 Mon 11 Sep 2023  19:30 - 20:30
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